
WK-Nr. 22521 Deutschland-Cup Gymnastik W 12-14

L.Nr. Name Vorname Verein LTV KG1 KG2

1 Franz Elena TV Fechingen SL K8 Keulen

2 Hollax Ria Sofie SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB K8 Reifen

3 Cerepanov Jessica SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE K8 Keulen

4 Totoraitis Nastasia TV Fechingen SL K8 Reifen

5 Eisner Melanie Bürgerfelder Turnerbund 1892 NI K8 Keulen

6 Sawatzky Nicole Blumenthaler TV BR K8 Reifen

7 Makedonski Alisia Gundelfinger Tschft. BA K8 Keulen

8 Stoll Maren Walddörfer SV 1924 HA K8 Reifen

9 Kraussmüller Mafalda Tschft. Jahn München e.V. BY K8 Keulen

10 Ganeva Lora TV Fechingen SL K8 Reifen

11 Falkenstern Julia SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE K8 Keulen

12 Itschert Amelia Gundelfinger Tschft. BA K8 Reifen

13 Hellmer Katharina Essener TB SW RL K8 Keulen

14 Schwarze Maria SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB K8 Reifen

15 Waschmann Sarah-Charlott Blumenthaler TV BR K8 Keulen

16 Mossejko Alexandra TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K8 Reifen

17 Schmidt-Berteau Hannah TV Fechingen SL K8 Keulen

18 Botter Jessica TV Lahr BA K8 Reifen

19 Dahms Chantal TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K8 Keulen

20 Kim Soh-Ri TV Eschborn 1888 HE K8 Reifen

21 Fegg Sara TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SW K8 Keulen

22 Heidrich Amelie TV Lahr BA K8 Reifen

23 Krohn Lucie TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K8 Keulen

24 Kreyenkamp Katja Essener TB SW RL K8 Reifen

25 Römer Sophie Magdeburger SV ELBE SA K8 Keulen

26 Kronefeld Magdalena Walddörfer SV 1924 HA K8 Reifen

1 Franz Elena TV Fechingen SL K8 Reifen

2 Hollax Ria Sofie SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB K8 Keulen

3 Cerepanov Jessica SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE K8 Reifen

4 Totoraitis Nastasia TV Fechingen SL K8 Keulen

5 Eisner Melanie Bürgerfelder Turnerbund 1892 NI K8 Reifen

6 Sawatzky Nicole Blumenthaler TV BR K8 Keulen

7 Makedonski Alisia Gundelfinger Tschft. BA K8 Reifen

8 Stoll Maren Walddörfer SV 1924 HA K8 Keulen

9 Kraussmüller Mafalda Tschft. Jahn München e.V. BY K8 Reifen

10 Ganeva Lora TV Fechingen SL K8 Keulen

11 Falkenstern Julia SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE K8 Reifen

12 Itschert Amelia Gundelfinger Tschft. BA K8 Keulen

13 Hellmer Katharina Essener TB SW RL K8 Reifen

14 Schwarze Maria SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB K8 Keulen

15 Waschmann Sarah-Charlott Blumenthaler TV BR K8 Reifen

16 Mossejko Alexandra TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K8 Keulen

17 Schmidt-Berteau Hannah TV Fechingen SL K8 Reifen

18 Botter Jessica TV Lahr BA K8 Keulen

19 Dahms Chantal TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K8 Reifen

20 Kim Soh-Ri TV Eschborn 1888 HE K8 Keulen

21 Fegg Sara TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SW K8 Reifen

22 Heidrich Amelie TV Lahr BA K8 Keulen

23 Krohn Lucie TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K8 Reifen

24 Kreyenkamp Katja Essener TB SW RL K8 Keulen

25 Römer Sophie Magdeburger SV ELBE SA K8 Reifen

26 Kronefeld Magdalena Walddörfer SV 1924 HA K8 Keulen
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WK-Nr. 22522 Deutschland-Cup Gymnastik W 15-17

L.Nr. Name Vorname Verein LTV KG1 KG2

1 Ladwig Alicia Walddörfer SV 1924 HA K9 Keulen

2 Zynio Maaike SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE K9 Reifen

3 Röhrig Leonie TV Fechingen SL K9 Keulen

4 Ehmer Maren Gundelfinger Tschft. BA K9 Reifen

5 Hofmann Lucia TSG 1846 Darmstadt HE K9 Keulen

6 Steinmüller Anna-Sophie SSC Karlsruhe BA K9 Reifen

7 Sperling Laura Bürgerfelder Turnerbund 1892 NI K9 Keulen

8 Brahtz Josephine Blumenthaler TV BR K9 Reifen

9 Helmel Inna Walddörfer SV 1924 HA K9 Keulen

10 Schmidt Kristina TSV Haar e. V. BY K9 Reifen

11 Levitskaya Alina Walddörfer SV 1924 HA K9 Keulen

12 Neumann Lina Blumenthaler TV BR K9 Reifen

13 Konschin Anna Bonner TV 1860 RL K9 Keulen

14 Lechaux Celine TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SW K9 Reifen

15 Prichoda Kristina TV Augsburg 1847 e. V. BY K9 Keulen

16 Huck Alina TV Seulberg 1898 HE K9 Reifen

17 Wapenhans Cindy Magdeburger SV ELBE SA K9 Keulen

18 Huley Svetlana TV Fechingen SL K9 Reifen

19 Thurley Jasmin SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB K9 Keulen

20 Spadano Carlotta TV Seulberg 1898 HE K9 Reifen

21 Leibe Alisa TV Neuenburg BA K9 Keulen

22 Pietsch Sidney TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K9 Reifen

23 Meyer Judith TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K9 Keulen

24 Schröder Aiyana TuSLi Berlin BE K9 Reifen

1 Ladwig Alicia Walddörfer SV 1924 HA K9 Reifen

2 Zynio Maaike SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE K9 Keulen

3 Röhrig Leonie TV Fechingen SL K9 Reifen

4 Ehmer Maren Gundelfinger Tschft. BA K9 Keulen

5 Hofmann Lucia TSG 1846 Darmstadt HE K9 Reifen

6 Steinmüller Anna-Sophie SSC Karlsruhe BA K9 Keulen

7 Sperling Laura Bürgerfelder Turnerbund 1892 NI K9 Reifen

8 Brahtz Josephine Blumenthaler TV BR K9 Keulen

9 Helmel Inna Walddörfer SV 1924 HA K9 Reifen

10 Schmidt Kristina TSV Haar e. V. BY K9 Keulen

11 Levitskaya Alina Walddörfer SV 1924 HA K9 Reifen

12 Neumann Lina Blumenthaler TV BR K9 Keulen

13 Konschin Anna Bonner TV 1860 RL K9 Reifen

14 Lechaux Celine TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SW K9 Keulen

15 Prichoda Kristina TV Augsburg 1847 e. V. BY K9 Reifen

16 Huck Alina TV Seulberg 1898 HE K9 Keulen

17 Wapenhans Cindy Magdeburger SV ELBE SA K9 Reifen

18 Huley Svetlana TV Fechingen SL K9 Keulen

19 Thurley Jasmin SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB K9 Reifen

20 Spadano Carlotta TV Seulberg 1898 HE K9 Keulen

21 Leibe Alisa TV Neuenburg BA K9 Reifen

22 Pietsch Sidney TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K9 Keulen

23 Meyer Judith TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K9 Reifen

24 Schröder Aiyana TuSLi Berlin BE K9 Keulen
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WK-Nr. 22523 Deutschland-Cup Gymnastik W 18+

L.Nr. Name Vorname Verein LTV KG1 KG2 KG3

1 Zarnecke Helleen TuSLi Berlin BE K10 Band

2 Schulze Sarah Blumenthaler TV BR K10 Keulen

3 Kötter Farina Essener TB SW RL K10 Reifen

4 Mitzinger Anna Gundelfinger Tschft. BA K10 Band

5 Sigle Kathrin TSV Großheppach e.V. SW K10 Keulen

6 Sutardi Widijana TB Hamburg-Eilbeck e. V. HA K10 Reifen

7 Aliabadi Alina VfL Zehlendorf e. V. BE K10 Band

8 Maak Johanna TuS 1884 Kriftel HE K10 Keulen

9 Petrenko Olga Tschft. Jahn München e.V. BY K10 Reifen

10 Puhl Nathalie TV Fechingen SL K10 Band

11 Streithoff Jeanette SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE K10 Keulen

12 Wochnik Karolina TB Hamburg-Eilbeck e. V. HA K10 Reifen

13 Bühler Carolina TSG 1846 Darmstadt HE K10 Band

14 Schiffelbein Helga TSV Hof 1861 e. V. BY K10 Keulen

15 Deuschle Nadine TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SW K10 Reifen

16 Ebert Adina TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K10 Band

17 Einroos Franziska Blumenthaler TV BR K10 Keulen

18 Harreus Fabienne TV Seulberg 1898 HE K10 Reifen

19 Dormidontova Elena TV Lahr BA K10 Band

1 Zarnecke Helleen TuSLi Berlin BE K10 Keulen

2 Schulze Sarah Blumenthaler TV BR K10 Reifen

3 Kötter Farina Essener TB SW RL K10 Band

4 Mitzinger Anna Gundelfinger Tschft. BA K10 Keulen

5 Sigle Kathrin TSV Großheppach e.V. SW K10 Reifen

6 Sutardi Widijana TB Hamburg-Eilbeck e. V. HA K10 Band

7 Aliabadi Alina VfL Zehlendorf e. V. BE K10 Keulen

8 Maak Johanna TuS 1884 Kriftel HE K10 Reifen

9 Petrenko Olga Tschft. Jahn München e.V. BY K10 Band

10 Puhl Nathalie TV Fechingen SL K10 Keulen

11 Streithoff Jeanette SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE K10 Reifen

12 Wochnik Karolina TB Hamburg-Eilbeck e. V. HA K10 Band

13 Bühler Carolina TSG 1846 Darmstadt HE K10 Keulen

14 Schiffelbein Helga TSV Hof 1861 e. V. BY K10 Reifen

15 Deuschle Nadine TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SW K10 Band

16 Ebert Adina TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K10 Keulen

17 Einroos Franziska Blumenthaler TV BR K10 Reifen

18 Harreus Fabienne TV Seulberg 1898 HE K10 Band

19 Dormidontova Elena TV Lahr BA K10 Keulen

1 Zarnecke Helleen TuSLi Berlin BE K10 Reifen

2 Schulze Sarah Blumenthaler TV BR K10 Band

3 Kötter Farina Essener TB SW RL K10 Keulen

4 Mitzinger Anna Gundelfinger Tschft. BA K10 Reifen

5 Sigle Kathrin TSV Großheppach e.V. SW K10 Band

6 Sutardi Widijana TB Hamburg-Eilbeck e. V. HA K10 Keulen

7 Aliabadi Alina VfL Zehlendorf e. V. BE K10 Reifen

8 Maak Johanna TuS 1884 Kriftel HE K10 Band

9 Petrenko Olga Tschft. Jahn München e.V. BY K10 Keulen

10 Puhl Nathalie TV Fechingen SL K10 Reifen

11 Streithoff Jeanette SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE K10 Band

12 Wochnik Karolina TB Hamburg-Eilbeck e. V. HA K10 Keulen

13 Bühler Carolina TSG 1846 Darmstadt HE K10 Reifen

14 Schiffelbein Helga TSV Hof 1861 e. V. BY K10 Band

15 Deuschle Nadine TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SW K10 Keulen

16 Ebert Adina TSC Neubrandenburg e. V. MV K10 Reifen

17 Einroos Franziska Blumenthaler TV BR K10 Band

18 Harreus Fabienne TV Seulberg 1898 HE K10 Keulen

19 Dormidontova Elena TV Lahr BA K10 Reifen
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WK-Nr. 22531 Deutschland-Cup K-Gruppe

L.Nr. Vereinskurzname LTV Handgerät KG1 KG2

1 TV Seulberg 1898 HE Keulen KG1

2 SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB Reifen KG2

3 TV Lahr BA Keulen KG1

4 TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SW Reifen KG2

5 TSC Neubrandenburg e. V.2 MV Keulen KG1

6 Walddörfer SV 1924 HA Reifen KG2

7 MTV Nienburg 1862 e.V. NI Keulen KG1

8 RSG Merzig e. V. SL Reifen KG2

9 TSC Neubrandenburg e. V.1 MV Keulen KG1

10 ASV Cham 1863 BY Reifen KG2

11 TV Sersheim e.V. SW Keulen KG1

12 Bonner TV 1860 RL Reifen KG2

13 SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE Reifen KG1

14 TSG 1846 Darmstadt HE Reifen KG2

15 TV Truchtelfingen e.V. SW Reifen KG1

16 SSC Karlsruhe BA Reifen KG2

17 TuSLi Berlin BE Reifen KG1

18 Magdeburger SV ELBE-1 SA Reifen KG2

19 TV Fechingen SL Reifen KG1

20 TB Hamburg-Eilbeck e. V. HA Reifen KG2

21 Magdeburger SV ELBE-2 SA Reifen KG1

1 TV Seulberg 1898 HE Keulen KG2

2 SC Potsdam Abt. RSG BB Reifen KG1

3 TV Lahr BA Keulen KG2

4 TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V. SW Reifen KG1

5 TSC Neubrandenburg e. V.2 MV Keulen KG2

6 Walddörfer SV 1924 HA Reifen KG1

7 MTV Nienburg 1862 e.V. NI Keulen KG2

8 RSG Merzig e. V. SL Reifen KG1

9 TSC Neubrandenburg e. V.1 MV Keulen KG2

10 ASV Cham 1863 BY Reifen KG1

11 TV Sersheim e.V. SW Keulen KG2

12 Bonner TV 1860 RL Reifen KG1

13 SV Preußen Berlin e.V. BE Reifen KG2

14 TSG 1846 Darmstadt HE Reifen KG1

15 TV Truchtelfingen e.V. SW Reifen KG2

16 SSC Karlsruhe BA Reifen KG1

17 TuSLi Berlin BE Reifen KG2

18 Magdeburger SV ELBE-1 SA Reifen KG1

19 TV Fechingen SL Reifen KG2

20 TB Hamburg-Eilbeck e. V. HA Reifen KG1

21 Magdeburger SV ELBE-2 SA Reifen KG2
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